Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number  CAD Case Numbers

5/26/20 11:58 PM
5/26/20 11:56 PM
5/26/20 11:43 PM
5/26/20 11:41 PM
5/26/20 11:33 PM
5/26/20 11:31 PM
5/26/20 11:15 PM
5/26/20 11:00 PM
5/26/20 10:46 PM
5/26/20 10:41 PM
5/26/20 10:40 PM
5/26/20 9:08 PM
5/26/20 9:07 PM
5/26/20 8:51 PM
5/26/20 8:49 PM
5/26/20 8:47 PM
5/26/20 8:45 PM
5/26/20 8:40 PM
5/26/20 8:23 PM
5/26/20 7:58 PM
5/26/20 7:51 PM
5/26/20 7:35 PM
5/26/20 7:17 PM
5/26/20 7:17 PM
5/26/20 6:44 PM
5/26/20 6:37 PM
5/26/20 6:13 PM
5/26/20 5:59 PM
5/26/20 5:55 PM
5/26/20 5:45 PM
5/26/20 5:18 PM

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Welfare Check
REDDI

Building Check
Domestic

Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Intoxicated Person
911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Follow Up

Assist Other Agency
Burglary

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Clear Creek Trail
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

401-463 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600-698 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

1911 Bigger Dr

17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900-910 WEIMER ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

401-499 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

403 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

418 High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

448 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1624 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wh / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
165 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05262020-0280453
05262020-0280448
05262020-0280436
05262020-0280432
05262020-0280413
05262020-0280409
05262020-0280396
05262020-0280379
05262020-0280358
05262020-0280353
05262020-0280351
05262020-0280226
05262020-0280223
05262020-0280207
05262020-0280203
05262020-0280199
05262020-0280194
05262020-0280183
05262020-0280148
05262020-0280107
05262020-0280094
05262020-0280068
05262020-0280037
05262020-0280038
05262020-0279980
05262020-0279962
05262020-0279924
05262020-0279900
05262020-0279894
05262020-0279880
05262020-0279819

GN20-001900

GN20-001899

GN20-001898



5/26/20 4:51 PM
5/26/20 4:47 PM
5/26/20 4:42 PM

5/26/20 4:39 PM
5/26/20 4:31 PM
5/26/20 4:23 PM
5/26/20 3:55 PM
5/26/20 3:46 PM

5/26/20 3:30 PM

5/26/20 3:15 PM
5/26/20 3:06 PM
5/26/20 3:01 PM
5/26/20 3:00 PM
5/26/20 2:53 PM
5/26/20 2:50 PM
5/26/20 2:35 PM
5/26/20 2:25 PM
5/26/20 2:15 PM
5/26/20 2:08 PM
5/26/20 1:53 PM
5/26/20 1:46 PM
5/26/20 1:37 PM
5/26/20 1:34 PM
5/26/20 1:18 PM
5/26/20 1:08 PM
5/26/20 1:07 PM
5/26/20 12:59 PM
5/26/20 12:54 PM

5/26/20 12:38 PM

Other Animal
Concerns

Fraud

Suicidal
Person/Threats
Wildlife
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check

Area Check
Informational

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Burglary

Area Check
Informational

Area Check
Unknown Situation
911 Hangup/Check
Motor Vehicle Theft
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check
Citizen Assist

Assist Other Agency

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1060 Cottonwood Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
510 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
165 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1111 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1900 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1411 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17484 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

900 18TH ST

780 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17631 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

710 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1246 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100-249 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'40.69"N / 105A°12'57.14"W

600 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2ND ST/ WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
230 ORION ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / W Colfax Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401
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05262020-0279761
05262020-0279777
05262020-0279748

05262020-0279725
05262020-0279693
05262020-0279676
05262020-0279618
05262020-0279604

05262020-0279560

05262020-0279514
05262020-0279492
05262020-0279483
05262020-0279477
05262020-0279454
05262020-0279463
05262020-0279419
05262020-0279416
05262020-0279376
05262020-0279361
05262020-0279325
05262020-0279310
05262020-0279270
05262020-0279258
05262020-0279214
05262020-0279189
05262020-0279186
05262020-0279157
05262020-0279143

05262020-0279101

GN20-001897

GN20-001896

GN20-001895

GN20-001894



5/26/20 12:37 PM

5/26/20 12:23 PM
5/26/20 12:07 PM
5/26/20 11:56 AM
5/26/20 10:54 AM
5/26/20 10:50 AM
5/26/20 10:47 AM
5/26/20 10:46 AM
5/26/20 10:24 AM
5/26/20 10:14 AM
5/26/20 9:32 AM

5/26/20 9:22 AM

5/26/20 9:18 AM

5/26/20 9:17 AM

5/26/20 9:15 AM
5/26/20 9:04 AM
5/26/20 8:46 AM
5/26/20 8:38 AM
5/26/20 8:31 AM
5/26/20 8:29 AM
5/26/20 8:29 AM

5/26/20 8:19 AM

5/26/20 8:11 AM
5/26/20 8:11 AM
5/26/20 8:09 AM
5/26/20 8:07 AM
5/26/20 8:00 AM
5/26/20 7:27 AM

5/26/20 7:24 AM

Animal Follow up

Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Suspicious Person
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Citizen Assist
Follow Up

Area Check
Barking Dog
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Theft

Found Property
Area Check
Area Check
Lost Property
Found Property
MVA Unknown
Injury

Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Parking Complaint
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100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

39A°45'14"n / 105A°13'41"w, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1242 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1419 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

311 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'23"N / 105A°1324"W

17630 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

974 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

715 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20402 - 20411 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lions park

1301 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
44 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Leash Law Violation 1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05262020-0279099

05262020-0279066
05262020-0279030
05262020-0279003
05262020-0278844
05262020-0278833
05262020-0278824
05262020-0278821
05262020-0278776
05262020-0278746
05262020-0278653
05262020-0278635
05262020-0278622

05262020-0278621

05262020-0278618
05262020-0278603
05262020-0278562
05262020-0278550
05262020-0278538
05262020-0278536
05262020-0278537

05262020-0278520

05262020-0278499
05262020-0278498
05262020-0278495
05262020-0278493
05262020-0278485
05262020-0278455

05262020-0278451

GN20-001893
GN20-001892

GN20-001890
GN20-001891



5/26/20 7:21 AM
5/26/20 6:17 AM
5/26/20 4:02 AM

5/26/20 3:58 AM

5/26/20 12:23 AM

5/26/20 12:14 AM
5/26/20 12:13 AM
5/26/20 12:05 AM
5/26/20 12:04 AM
5/26/20 12:00 AM

Area Check
Advised PD
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Safe 2 Tell
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check
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1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
BRICKYARD CIR / BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

16600-16608 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
401-499 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05262020-0278449
05262020-0278401
05262020-0278327

05262020-0278325

05262020-0278191

05262020-0278185
05262020-0278184
05262020-0278175
05262020-0278174
05262020-0278168



